HIGH PERFORMANCE, SCALABLE & FUTURE-PROOF
AC DRIVES, HIGH PERFORMANCE
UNIDRIVE
THE ULTIMATE
UNIVERSAL DRIVE
Control Techniques has set the standard in motor
control since 1973.
Every company has a flagship; a product that leads the charge. For us, it's

UNIDRIVE
ORDERING GUIDE
M700 03 4 0073 A 10100A B 100
Drive Range
M70O = Multi-protocol
M701 = RS485 Modbus RTU
M702 = Safety enhanced
M600 = Open loop
M000= Unassigned power
module*
Voltage Rating
2 = 200 V
4 = 400 V
5 = 575 V
6 = 690 V
A = AC in AC out (with internal line choke)
D = DC in AC out (inverter)
E = AC in AC out (external line choke required)
T = AC in AC out (12 pulse rectifier plus inverter)
Current Rating (A):
Heavy Duty
Rating x 10
B = Brake Transistor included
N = No Brake Transistor
Frame Size
Frame
size Dimensions H x W x D mm (in) Weight kg (lb)
DC Bus Choke/AC Line Choke
Internal External
3 365 x 83 x 200 (14.4 x 3.3 x 7.9) 4.5 (9.9) ✓ -
4 365 x 124 x 200 (14.4 x 4.9 x 7.9) 6.5 (14.3) ✓ -
5 365 x 143 x 200 (14.4 x 5.6 x 7.6) 7.4 (16.3) ✓ -
6 365 x 210 x 227 (14.4 x 8.3 x 8.9) 14 (30.9) ✓ -
7 508 x 270 x 280 (20 x 10.6 x 11.0) 28 (61.7) ✓ -
8 753 x 310 x 290 (29.7 x 12.2 x 11.4) 52 (114.6) ✓ -
9A 1049 x 310 x 290 (41.3 x 12.2 x 11.4) 66.5 (146.6) ✓ -
9E 1010 x 310 x 290 (41.3 x 12.2 x 11.4) 46 (101.4) - ✓
10E 1010 x 310 x 290 (41.3 x 12.2 x 11.4) 46 (101.4) - ✓
11E 1190 x 310 x 312 (46.9 x 12.2 x 12.3) 63 (138.9) - ✓
12 1750 x 295 x 526 (68.9 x 11.6 x 20.7) 130 (286.6) - ✓
D
H
W
PRODUCT CODE STRUCTURE
* Frame Size 12 is only available in this format and must have a control module added.
37
200/240 VAC +/-10%
Product Code
M600/M700/M701/M702

41
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Optional Drive Programming and Operator Interface Part No.
Connect PC Tool
Machine Control Studio
KI-Keypad 82400000016000
KI-Keypad RTC 82400000016300
Remote Keypad 82500000000001
Remote keypad RTC 82400000019600
Operator Interface (HMI) eSMART04-MCh040
eSMART07M-MCh070
Smartcard 2214-0010
SD card using SD Card Adaptor 82400000016400
KI-485 Adaptor 82500000000003
42
System Integration Modules Part No.
Optional Input/Output Remote I/O (M700/M701/M702 only)
SI-I/O 82400000017800
Applications with PLC or
Motion Functionality
SI-Applications Plus compatible module which allows
existing SyPTPro application programs to be re-compiled for M700 82400000016500
SI-Apps Compact 82400000020700
MCi200 Advanced machine control using industry standard IEC61131-3 programming languages 82400000017000
MCi210 Extended advanced machine control using industry standard IEC61131-3 programming
languages with simultaneous Connectivity to 2 separate Ethernet networks 82400000016700
PTi210 Motion Made Easy module 82400000021400
Communications SI-EtherCAT 82400000018000
SI-PROFIBUS 82400000019600
SI-Ethernet 82400000017500
SI-DeviceNet 82400000017700
SI-CANopen 82400000017600
SI-PROFINET 82500000018200
SI-POWERLINK 82400000021600
SI-Interbus 500kbps 82400000021220
SI-Interbus 2Mbps 82400000021230
Feedback SI-Encoder 82400000018110
SI-Universal Encoder 82400000018300
Safety MiS210 82400000021100
43
Auxiliary Components Frame Size Part No.
Internal brake resistor 3 1220-2752
4 & 5 1299-0003
DC bus paralleling kit 3 3470-0048
4 3470-0061
5 3470-0068
6 3470-0063
6 (connect to frame 3,4 & 5) 3470-0111
Through hole IP65 kit 3 3470-0053
IP65 / UL TYPE 12 rating is achieved on the rear of
the drive when through panel mounted using the
following kits.
4 3470-0056
5 3470-0067
6 3470-0055
7 3470-0079
8 3470-0083
Through hole IP55 kit 9A 3470-0119
IP55 / UL TYPE 12 rating can be achieved for frame
sizes 9A and 9E using the following kits: 9E & 10E 3470-0105
10D Inverter 3470-0108
10C Rectifier 3470-0106
11E & 11T 3470-0126
11D Inverter 3470-0130
11C Rectifier 3470-0123
UL type 1 conduit kit 3 & 4 6521-0071
5 3470-0069
6 3470-0059
7 3470-0080
8 & 9A 3470-0088